Results 9th November - 200:10:2

Final Position Bib Number Last Name First Name Total Elapsed Time
1 93 SHAUN BETTS 27:53.2
2 233 David FITZSIMMON 30:31.8
3 1 Mitchell ROSE 30:53.4
4 45 Daniel NASH 30:54.6
5 19 Malcolm ELLICOTT 31:01.6
6 228 Robert CARLYON 31:03.0
7 6 mick COTTERELL-DORMER 34:23.1
8 254 Nick REID 35:17.4
9 82 Mark GRANT 35:46.6
10 9 Andrea BURTH 36:41.4
11 7 Melissa PARTLIN 37:09.3
12 2 Samuel ELLICOTT 37:15.1
13 210 Colin FERGUSON 37:54.2
14 203 William WILCOX 38:21.5
15 74 Andrew TICKLE 39:57.0
16 95 Clint GALLAGHER 40:08.0
17 83 Mitchell HANNEMANN 40:09.0
18 211 Aaron HYSLOP 40:53.5
19 34 Spencer HIRD 41:14.7
20 248 Malcolm NASH 41:22.6
21 216 Team PARTLIN 41:44.0
22 223 Karissa KENNEDY 42:48.7
23 102 CODIE COTTERELL-DORMER 43:08.0
24 61 Alison RUMBLE 43:58.0
25 17 Luke DEASEY 45:25.0
26 3 Rebecca MACKENZIE 47:42.7
27 103 Emily DEASEY 49:50.4

Novice Results 100:5: 1

Fletcher Partlin 23.45
Jan Hennemann 29.14
Hannah Partlin 32.01

Josh Deasey 34.4

Tadpoles (in order of emergence)

Max Rumble

Mia Kennedy

Sam Ferguson

Hayden Miller

Jaymon Fenn

Poppy Walmsley

Ruby Miller
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224 Jason KENNEDY
225 Paul BELSON
226 Simon BELSON
227 Jeff BENSON
229 Simone CARLYON
230 Bronte ELLICOTT
231 Jorge ELLICOTT
232 Matt FITZGERALD
234 Brock FREEMAN
235 Hayden FREEMAN
236 John GAMLIN
237 David GILCHRIST
238 Peter HAYNES
239 Stephen HOY

240 Jordin ISON

241 Wendy KELLY

242 Kelly MOORE
243 Todd McDONALD
244 Melinda McDONALD
245 Ethan McDONALD
246 Luke McDONALD
247 Pat McMILLAN
249 Jack OHARA
250 Morgan PENNEFATHER

251 Telia POLLARD



252
253
255
256
257
258
259
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
2237
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Emily
Zoe
David
Kriston
Matthew
Max
Melanie
Tanya
Jackson
Caroline
Cliff

Lyn
James
Abbey
Ellie
Jessica
Alexandra
Cameron

POPE
RADFORD
ROBINS
ROBINSON
ROWLANDSON
RUMBLE
SANDBROOK
SHAW
SHAW
SINGLETON
STEWART
STEWART
THOMPSON
TROVATO
WADE
WADE
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
00:00.0



